CITY OF SAN ANTONIO	City of San Antonio			
- TEXAS-	Legislation Details			
File #:	17-5	170		
Туре:	Capi	ital Improvements		
		In contro	ol: City Council A Session	
On agenda:	11/9	/2017		
Title:	An Ordinance for the Medical Center Infrastructure Improvements along Floyd Curl project, accepting the lowest responsive bid and awarding a construction contract in the amount of \$4,738,344.78, to J3 Company, LLC., of which \$80,050.00 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water System (SAWS), a Certificates of Obligation, TxDOT grants and Medical Center Alliance funded project, located in Council District 8. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	<ol> <li>Floyd Curl - J3 Company (1295 Form), 2. Floyd Curl - Project Map, 3. Floyd Curl - Bid Summary, 4. 524145_Bid Evaluation, 5. Funding Agreement – Floyd Curl Drive (Green Street), 6. Draft Ordinance, 7. Ordinance 2017-11-09-0881</li> </ol>			
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/9/2017	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass